DP 302

Lsch 1/100
Hsch 1/100

V—vlak
0.00m.

rand weq

rand weg

as waterloop

afsluiting

Terreinhoogte

5.20

5.20

517

4.99

463

2.85
280
2.26
218
214
214

2.24
2.24
212
2.87

4.49

497

4.82

4.60

3.99

4.05

Tussenafstand

3.66

2.35

310

3.95

3.20

0.65

0.68

0.5/

.49
0

0.59

0.60

0.70 0.

2.84

3.56

2.26

3.39

0.98

5.49




